West Yorkshire Combined Authority

Record of Decision made in respect of the Mayor's Police and Crime Commissioner <u>functions</u>

Title/Subject: Research and Evaluation Programmes (part 6)		
Serial No: MPCC186		
Summary: As part of our intention undertake meaningful research, we have outlined a request to provide funds to a domestic abuse service mapping exercise.		
Requested Decision: Our recommendation is to approve our proposal for the West Yorkshire Reduction Unit to provide funds to support the listed research.		
Domestic Abuse Service Mapping Exercise - £30,000		
Decision: Approved		
Decision: Funding agreed for domestic abuse service mapping (£30,000)		
Signature:		
Juleid		
Title: Head of Policing & Crime		
Date: 10/10/2022		
Publication		
	□ No – 'Sensitive' und	der the GSC Scheme
		2(2) of The Elected Local Policing Bodies
(Specified Information) Order 2011.) Order 2011.
Execution of legal documents (please list documents)		
□ Seal of the Combined Authority		
Seal of the Combined Authority		☐ Signature¹
¹ The Head of Legal Services in West Yorkshire Police has delegated authority from the Head of Legal and Governance		
Services to apply the seal of West Yorkshire Combined Authority		